OEM

Brand
AIXAM
CASALINI
CASALINI

Reference
6L028
0040000660
F0040000660

CD7916S BRAKING ;I

Brake Discs

Description
Availability
EAN

Brake Disc Type
Number of Holes

Height [mm]
Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]

Specification

AM

Brand
A.B.S.
ASHIKA
ASHIKA
BREMSI
COLDAX
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JAPKO
KAISHIN
PEMEBLA
SIGMAUTO
USN

B. DISC AIXAM
Available

8050141292293

4
40

5,7
MICROCAR

Reference
18200
60-00-023
60-00-023C
CD7916S
CS121389
DI-023C
60023
60023C
CBR507
JAPDI-023
DBB916S
R18200
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